Byrne/JAG (ANTI) — Grant Review Committee

27-Nov-2018

Grant No.

19-A4651AD16
19-A4652AD16
19-A4653AD16
19-A4654AD16
19-A4655AD16
19-A4656AD16
19-A4657AD16
19-A4658AD16
19-A4659AD16
19-A4660AD16
19-A4661AD16
19-A4662AD16
19-A4663AD16
19-A4664AD16
19-A4693AD16
19-A4666AD16
19-A4667AD16
19-A4668AD16
19-A4669AD16
19-A4670AD16
19-A4671AD16
19-A4672AD16
19-A4673AD16
19-A4674AD16
19-A4675AD16
19-A4676AD16
19-A4677AD16
19-A4678AD16
19-A4679AD16

Location

Albemarle
Bath
Blackstone
Bluefield
Buchanan
Buena Vista
Charles City
Chase City
Clifton Forge

Colonial Heights

Covington
Culpeper
Culpeper

Jurisdiction

County
County
Town
Town
County
City
County
Town
Town
City
City
County
Town

Dept. of Crim Just Svcs State

Dept. of State Police

Dublin

Essex

Fairfax
Fauquier
Frederick
Giles

Greene
Henrico
Loudoun
Manassas Park
Newport News
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norton

State
Town
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
City
City
City
City
City

Agency

Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept
Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept

Dept. Crim Just Svcs

State Police
Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept
Police Dept
Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept

DCJS

$48,404
$27,089
$39,660
$47,605
$50,000
$49,200
$49,628
$49,715

$7,509
$10,345

$8,400
$49.,375
$48,347

$200,000

$40,616
$29,856
$44,894
$50,000
$21,972
$19,062
$36,487
$49,984

$8,250
$39,474
$47,613
$40,524
$49,959
$15,530
$49.,875

$ Requested
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total

$48,404
$27,089
$39,660
$47,605
$50,000
$49,200
$49,628
$49,715
$7,509
$10,345
$8,400
$49.,375
$48,347
$200,000
$40,616
$29,856
$44,894
$50,000
$21,972
$19,062
$36,487
$49,984
$8,250
$39,474
$47,613
$40,524
$49,959
$15,530
$49.,875

DCJS

$48,404
$0
$39,660
$0

$0

$0

$0
$49,715
$0

$0

$0

$0
$48,347
$200,000
$40,616
$0

$0
$39,500
$0
$19,062
$0
$49,984
$8,250
$0

$0
$40,524
$49,959
$14,030
$49,875

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total

$48,404
$0
$39,660
$0

$0

$0

$0
$49,715
$0

$0

$0

$0
$48,347
$200,000
$40,616
$0

$0
$39,500
$0
$19,062
$0
$49,984
$8,250
$0

$0
$40,524
$49,959
$14,030
$49,875



$ Requested $ Recommended

Grant No. Location Jurisdiction Agency DCJS Local Total DCJS Local Total
19-A4680AD16 Page County Sheriff's Office $50,000 $0 $50,000 $50,000 $0 $50,000
19-A4681AD16 Petersburg City Police Dept $49,474 $0 $49,474 $0 $0 $0
19-A4682AD16 Portsmouth City Police Dept $50,000 $0 $50,000 $0 $0 $0
19-A4683AD16 Purcellville Town Police Dept $30,300 $0 $30,300 $30,300 $0 $30,300
19-A4684AD16 Richlands Town Police Dept $46,326 $0 $46,326 $0 $0 $0
19-A4685AD16 Richmond City Police Dept $43.120 $0 $43.120 $0 $0 $0
19-A4688AD16 Richmond City Sheriff's Office $50,000 $0 $50,000 $46,950 $0 $46,950
19-A4686AD16 Richmond City Police Dept $37,118 $0 $37,118 $0 $0 $0
19-A4687AD16 Richmond City Police Dept $50,000 $0 $50,000 $0 $0 $0
19-A4689AD16 Rockbridge County Sheriff's Office $50,000 $0 $50,000 $0 $0 $0
19-A4690AD16 Russell County Sheriff's Office $45,054 $0 $45,054 $45,054 $0 $45,054
19-A4691AD16 Salem City Sheriff's Office $23,905 $0 $23,905 $0 $0 $0
19-A4692AD16 Smyth County Sheriff's Office $45,966 $0 $45,966 $0 $0 $0
19-A4694AD16 Staunton City Police Dept $18,000 $0 $18,000 $18,000 $0 $18,000
19-A4695AD16 Sussex County Sheriff's Office $48,030 $0 $48,030 $41,418 $0 $41,418
19-A4696AD16 Tappahannock Town Police Dept $15,284 $0 $15,284 $0 $0 $0
19-A4665AD16 Va. Dept. of Motor State Dept. of Motor Vehicles $39,197 $0 $39,197 $32.,684 $0 $32,684
19-A4697AD16 Warren County Sheriff's Office $24.455 $0 $24.455 $0 $0 $0
19-A4698AD16 Westmoreland County Sheriff's Office $6,675 $0 $6,675 $0 $0 $0
19-A4699AD16 Williamsburg City Police Dept $50,000 $0 $50,000 $50,000 $0 $50,000

Grant Program Total: $2,002,277 $0 $2,002,277 $1,012,332 $0 $1,012,332



