Byrne/JAG (ANTI) – Grant Review Committee 27-Nov-2018

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No.	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
19-A4651AD16	Albemarle	County	Police Dept	\$48,404	\$0	\$48,404	\$48,404	\$0	\$48,404
19-A4652AD16		County	Sheriff's Office	\$27,089	\$0	\$27,089	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4653AD16	Blackstone	Town	Police Dept	\$39,660	\$0	\$39,660	\$39,660	\$0	\$39,660
19-A4654AD16	Bluefield	Town	Police Dept	\$47,605	\$0	\$47,605	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4655AD16	Buchanan	County	Sheriff's Office	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4656AD16	Buena Vista	City	Police Dept	\$49,200	\$0	\$49,200	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4657AD16	Charles City	County	Sheriff's Office	\$49,628	\$0	\$49,628	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4658AD16	Chase City	Town	Police Dept	\$49,715	\$0	\$49,715	\$49,715	\$0	\$49,715
19-A4659AD16	Clifton Forge	Town	Police Dept	\$7,509	\$0	\$7,509	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4660AD16	Colonial Heights	City	Police Dept	\$10,345	\$0	\$10,345	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4661AD16	Covington	City	Police Dept	\$8,400	\$0	\$8,400	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4662AD16	Culpeper	County	Sheriff's Office	\$49,375	\$0	\$49,375	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4663AD16	Culpeper	Town	Police Dept	\$48,347	\$0	\$48,347	\$48,347	\$0	\$48,347
19-A4664AD16	Dept. of Crim Just S	vcs State	Dept. Crim Just Svcs	\$200,000	\$0	\$200,000	\$200,000	\$0	\$200,000
19-A4693AD16	Dept. of State Police	State	State Police	\$40,616	\$0	\$40,616	\$40,616	\$0	\$40,616
19-A4666AD16	Dublin	Town	Police Dept	\$29,856	\$0	\$29,856	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4667AD16	Essex	County	Sheriff's Office	\$44,894	\$0	\$44,894	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4668AD16	Fairfax	County	Police Dept	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000	\$39,500	\$0	\$39,500
19-A4669AD16	Fauquier	County	Sheriff's Office	\$21,972	\$0	\$21,972	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4670AD16	Frederick	County	Sheriff's Office	\$19,062	\$0	\$19,062	\$19,062	\$0	\$19,062
19-A4671AD16	Giles	County	Sheriff's Office	\$36,487	\$0	\$36,487	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4672AD16	Greene	County	Sheriff's Office	\$49,984	\$0	\$49,984	\$49,984	\$0	\$49,984
19-A4673AD16	Henrico	County	Sheriff's Office	\$8,250	\$0	\$8,250	\$8,250	\$0	\$8,250
19-A4674AD16	Loudoun	County	Sheriff's Office	\$39,474	\$0	\$39,474	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4675AD16	Manassas Park	City	Police Dept	\$47,613	\$0	\$47,613	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4676AD16	Newport News	City	Police Dept	\$40,524	\$0	\$40,524	\$40,524	\$0	\$40,524
19-A4677AD16	Norfolk	City	Police Dept	\$49,959	\$0	\$49,959	\$49,959	\$0	\$49,959
19-A4678AD16	Norfolk	City	Sheriff's Office	\$15,530	\$0	\$15,530	\$14,030	\$0	\$14,030
19-A4679AD16	Norton	City	Police Dept	\$49,875	\$0	\$49,875	\$49,875	\$0	\$49,875

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No.	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
19-A4680AD16	Page	County	Sheriff's Office	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000
19-A4681AD16	Petersburg	City	Police Dept	\$49,474	\$0	\$49,474	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4682AD16	Portsmouth	City	Police Dept	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4683AD16	Purcellville	Town	Police Dept	\$30,300	\$0	\$30,300	\$30,300	\$0	\$30,300
19-A4684AD16	Richlands	Town	Police Dept	\$46,326	\$0	\$46,326	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4685AD16	Richmond	City	Police Dept	\$43,120	\$0	\$43,120	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4688AD16	Richmond	City	Sheriff's Office	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000	\$46,950	\$0	\$46,950
19-A4686AD16	Richmond	City	Police Dept	\$37,118	\$0	\$37,118	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4687AD16	Richmond	City	Police Dept	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4689AD16	Rockbridge	County	Sheriff's Office	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4690AD16	Russell	County	Sheriff's Office	\$45,054	\$0	\$45,054	\$45,054	\$0	\$45,054
19-A4691AD16	Salem	City	Sheriff's Office	\$23,905	\$0	\$23,905	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4692AD16	Smyth	County	Sheriff's Office	\$45,966	\$0	\$45,966	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4694AD16	Staunton	City	Police Dept	\$18,000	\$0	\$18,000	\$18,000	\$0	\$18,000
19-A4695AD16	Sussex	County	Sheriff's Office	\$48,030	\$0	\$48,030	\$41,418	\$0	\$41,418
19-A4696AD16	Tappahannock	Town	Police Dept	\$15,284	\$0	\$15,284	\$0	\$0	\$0
	Va. Dept. of Motor	State	Dept. of Motor Vehicles	\$39,197	\$0	\$39,197	\$32,684	\$0	\$32,684
19-A4697AD16	Warren	County	Sheriff's Office	\$24,455	\$0	\$24,455	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4698AD16	Westmoreland	County	Sheriff's Office	\$6,675	\$0	\$6,675	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4699AD16	Williamsburg	City	Police Dept	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000
			Grant Program Total:	\$2,002,277	\$0	\$2,002,277	\$1,012,332	\$0	\$1,012,332